

***CMP No. 3924 of 2019***

**08.04.2021 Present:** Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Bhagya Rani, Advocate for the applicants through Video Conferencing.

Mr. H.S.Rana, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No. 2 and 3.

As prayed on behalf of the applicants, list for consideration on *7<sup>th</sup> May, 2021*.

**April 08, 2021**  
**(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)**  
**Judge**