

**CMP No. 3924/2019 in RFAST No. 6508/2019**

**3.9.2021**

**Present:** Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the applicants/appellants.

Mr. H.S. Rana, Advocate, with Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Addl. AG for respondents No.2 and 3.

CMP No. 3924/2019

List for consideration on 28.9.2021.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)**  
**Judge**

3<sup>rd</sup> September, 2021  
(Guleria)