

CMP No.3924 of 2019

22.12.2021

Present: Mr.Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Gurinder Singh Parmar, Advocate, for the applicants/appellants.

Ms.Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice Mr.H.S. Rana, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.2 and 3.

As prayed, list on 21.03.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 22, 2021
(Purohit)