

Bhup Singh & others Vs. Janku (deceased) through LRs.

CMP No. 3924 of 2019

29.11.2022 Present: Mr.Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, alongwith Mr.Gurinder Singh Parmar, Advocate, for the applicants/appellants.

Mr.H.S. Rana, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Ms.Rameeta Rahi, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No. 2 and 3.

CMP No. 3924 of 2019

On request of learned counsel appearing for the applicants/appellants, list after two weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***29th November, 2022
(Keshav)***