

Bhup Singh vs. Janku (deceased) through LRs.

CMP No. 3924 of 2019

18.08.2025 Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Simran, Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. Amandeep Sharma, Addl. A.G., for respondents No. 2 and 3.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list on 15.9.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

18th August, 2025
(kck)