

Bhup Singh vs. Janku (deceased) through LRs.

CMP No. 3924 of 2019

14.11.2025 Present:

Mr. Trigun Negi, Advocate, for the applicant.

Ms. Kamlesh Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. H.S.Rana, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. R.K.Negi, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.2 and 3.

As prayed, list the matter after one week before appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

14th November, 2025
(ravinder)